ProLED Select Linear
Highbay Series
Specifications
Description
The ProLED Select Linear High Bay Series is a long life and energy efficient replacement for existing linear fluorescent
or HID installations. Ideal for highbay mounting heights, the ProLED Select Linear HighBay delivers instant-on
capabilities,  uniform illumination, and reduced maintenance costs. Meeting specified lumen levels is simple with
ProLED Select  wattage selectability. The ProLED Select LHB offers 11 different lumen packages in only 4 SKUs.

CATALOG #:
Product Description
Ordering Information
Accessories
LED Luminaires
ProLED Select Linear Highbay Series
Product SKU Product Code Product Description
30280 LHB-1-WS-40-U ProLED Select Linear Highbay 110 Watt, Wattage Selectable
110W 90W 70W, 4000K CCT Universal Voltage 120-277VAC
30281 LHB-1-WS-50-U ProLED Select Linear Highbay 110 Watt, Wattage Selectable
110W 90W 70W, 5000K CCT Universal Voltage 120-277VAC
30282 LHB-2-WS-40-U ProLED Select Linear Highbay 160 Watt, Wattage Selectable
160W 135W 110W, 4000K CCT Universal Voltage 120-277VAC
30283 LHB-2-WS-50-U ProLED Select Linear Highbay 160 Watt, Wattage Selectable
160W 135W 110W, 5000K CCT Universal Voltage 120-277VAC
30284 LHB-3-WS-40-U ProLED Select Linear Highbay 220 Watt, Wattage Selectable
220W 200W 180W, 4000K CCT Universal Voltage 120-277VAC
30285 LHB-3-WS-50-U ProLED Select Linear Highbay 220 Watt, Wattage Selectable
220W 200W 180W, 5000K CCT Universal Voltage 120-277VAC
30286 LHB-4-WS-40-U ProLED Select Linear HIghbay 320 Watt, Wattage Selectable
320W 280W 240W, 4000K CCT Universal Voltage 120-277VAC
30287 LHB-4-WS-50-U ProLED Select Linear HIghbay 320 Watt, Wattage Selectable
320W 280W 240W, 5000K CCT Universal Voltage 120-277VAC
Product SKU Product Code Product Description
30288 LHB-PMA LHB pendant mounting assembly for wattage selectable LHB
30289 LHB-SMK-1 LHB surface mount kit assembly for wattage selectable LHB1, LHB2, LHB4
30290 LHB-SMK-2 LHB surface mount kit assembly for wattage selectable LHB3
30291 LHB-MWMS LHB microwave motion control sensor
30292 LHB-MS-RC LHB microwave motion control sensor remote
99986 LHB/MC Motion control sensor LSXR 610 HL
99654 LHB1&2-WG Linear high bay wire guard for LHB1 & LHB2
99655 LHB3-WG Linear high bay wire guard for LHB3
99656 LHB4-WG Linear high bay wire guard for LHB4
Page 2/7 Rev Date: 10/20/21
Reorder 300001
Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago |
Cleveland | Houston | Los Angeles | Phoenix © 2020 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting
Technologies. All sizes and specifications are subject to change
Series - Lumen Package - Wattage - CCT - Voltage - Options
LHB = Linear Highbay
1 = 15,000 Lumens
2 = 21,500 Lumens
3 = 30,000 Lumens
4 =  43,000 Lumens
WS =
Wattage
Selectable
1 (110W-90W-70W)
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
U = 120-277VAC
H = 347-480VAC
EM = Battery Backup
LVMS = Low Voltage RF
Bi-Level Motion Sensor
PIRMS = PIR Motion
Sensor
2 (160W-135W-110W)
3 (220W-200W-180W)
4 (320W-280W-240W)
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
LED Luminaires
ProLED Select Linear Highbay Series
Page 3/7 Rev Date: 10/20/21